Total

Percent Distribution

Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

Manslaughter by Negligence

Forcible Rape

Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny-Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Violent Crime
Percent Distribution

Property Crime
Percent Distribution

Part | Total

Percent Distribution

Other Assaults - Not Aggravated

Forgery and Counterfeiting

Fraud

Embezzlement

Stolen Prop., Rec., Posses., Buying

Vandalism

Weapons, Carrying, Posses, Etc.

Prostitution and Commercialized Vice

Sex Offenses (Except 02 and 160)

Drug Abuse Violations

Drug Sale/Mfg - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Sale/Mfg - Marijuana

Drug Sale/Mfg - Synthetic

Drug Sale/Mfg - Other

Drug Possession - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Possession - Marijuana

Drug Possession - Synthetic

Drug Possession - Other

Gambling

Gambling - Book Making

Gambling - Numbers, Etc.

Gambling - Other

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

452,267

100.0

5,668

11,820

4,295

8,918
1,354

30,208
21,223

2,290
368

467

116

24,136

100.0

64,944
100.0

89,120
100.0

33,416
12,792

1,759
936

4,422
2,749

283
166

2,320
568

7,799
1,868

3,834
472

537
1,614

2,496

182

47,301
10,053

9,199

1,558

5,076
652

1,246
288

1,070
330

7,680
2,231

17,545
3,034

1,922
542

3,563
1,418

70,681
15.6

1,257
124

1,491
766

1,357
167

4,622
2,828

3,823
15.8

9,675
14.9

13,500
15.1

4,007
2,292

311

2,278

416

928
217

4,160
708

2,489
422

105

323
103

381,586
84.4

479
36

31
7

651
2

156
0

4,411
720

10,329
3,529

7,561
1,187

25,586
18,395

1,888
320

250

20,313
84.2

55,269
85.1

75,620
84.9

29,409
10,500

1,709
923

4,300
2,687

257
162

2,009
515

5,521
1,452

2,906
255

531
1,607

1,981

135

43,141
9,345

8,659

1,497

4,666
615

1,200
278

992
316

7511
2,200

15,056
2,612

1,817
512

3,240

1,315

142
33

Persons Arrested By Age, Sex, and Race
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39

181

59

99

323
143

301
12

644
1.0

945
11

440
198

321

171
22

242

356

220

261
45

1,074
570

886
37

2,076
32

2,962
33

984
658

48

624
122

223

293

266

132

259

833
534

759
31

1,778
27

2,538
28

705
427

704
141

292

297

183

323

1,049
666

841
35

2,232
34

3,073
34

827
491

1,067
183

42

643
107

388

381

172

409

1,326
912

1,021
42

2,901
45

3,923
4.4

1,015
509

1,871
287

451

456

148

458
49

1570
1,011

1177
4.9

3310
5.1

4,488
5.0

1,009
396

2,956
473

155
42

1711
256

22,910

42

418
46

455
183

495
50

1,534
1,070

134
21

28

1,176
4.9

3,334
5.1

4,512
5.1

1,063
439

16

139

38

Aa77
90

208

13

25

93

3,233
560

565

359

56

53

33

243

66

1,702
261

85
19

193
68

21,860

35

387
37

431
175

537
87

1,461
1,007

96
14

14

1,092
45

3,217
5.0

4,309
4.8

1,106
474

160
121

145
80

141
41

391
109

225

14

21

90

3,141
526

540

65

395

72

36

12

283
78

1,507
234

95
21

213
73

19,782

38

342
41

529
170

471
50

1,267
884

100
13

14

1,155
4.8

2,803
43

3,960
4.4

1,235
531

45
31

150
114

16

131

41

411
85

200
17

16
34

82

2,832
510

482

92

362
26

62

49

10

320
81

1,261
195

99
22

197
75

18,381

26

284
47

519
162

429
66

1,199
872

125
21

16

1,075
45

2,729
42

3,804
43

1,334
506

55
36

177
101

97
34

343
87

201
16

17
51

66

2,452
501

455

93

329
34

46
10

59
10

306
84

974
173

89
29

194
68



16,172

30

409
94

1,078
840

92
12

2,535
39

3,479
39

1,101

70

26

168
103

16

104
24

15
52

70

2,164
460

46
11

52
13

293

88

158

73
24

162
65

15,131

26

1,042

2,272
35

3,141
35

1,135

83

33

108

13
11

94

24

66

147

19
50

35
13

32
12

101
23

176
51

60,513
13.4

101

1,757
614

1,405

4,366

3,288

64

39

3,457
143

9,724
15.0

13,188
148

4,850
1,805

45,917
10.2

61

3,228
2,391

22
20

2,586

10.7

7,056
10.9

9,649
10.8

4,088
1,507

32,876

33

266
69

1,002
347

627
95

2,202
1,653

159
29

1,808
75

4,790
7.4

6,604
7.4

3,058
1,101

138
97

169
39

355
123

191
20

63
206

180

3,333
770

853

133

329
48

115
28

90
31

713
211

800
151

182
51

251
117

269
45

944
300

586

2,224

1,510

149
40

1,663
6.9

4,593
71

6,259
7.0

3,018
1,026

133

503
317

2,530
691

577

120

248
40

684
203

573
129

209

804

301

424

1,825
1,243

1,450
6.0

3,718
5.7

5171
58

2,673
868

108

383
235

2,205
630

708
235

455
101

616
179

313
45

1,321
845

974
4.0

2,640
4.1

3,614
4.1

1,946
520

1,589
467

499
21

1,351
21

1,853
21

980
228

888
159

120

29

16

301

232

11

171

567

738

412

94

16

56

23

10

61

16

22

15

101

160
25

31

13

13

44

30

11

11

15

312,690
69.1

183
21

21
6

445
2

86
0

1,817
356

6,597
1,895

6,405
1,079

21,742
15,001

1,366
242

367

11,402
47.2

46,274
713

57,703
64.7

23,757
9,264

1,132
695

3171
2,058

196
92

1,461
359

6,255
1,324

1,576
220

280
924

1,842

153

27,573
7,592

4,401

1,122

2,435

760

239

742
263

4,759
1,668

10,394
2177

1,246
444

2,836

1,257

57
22

136,148
30.1

320
17

11
2

330
0

95
1

3,817
486

5117
2,374

2,479
275

8,197
6,031

906
121

97

41

12,557

52.0

18,147
279

30,717
345

9,485
3,479

610
234

1,213
677

84
72

852
207

1,507
534

2,244
250

234
656

621
27

19,426
2,409

4,764

432

2,591
222

476
49

320
65

2,882
555

7,018
835

662
94

713
157

83
12

19
12

60

305

17

30

47

14

29

253

182

17

159

491

650

157

47

16

32
1

33

10

14

19

32

30

270
49

28

48

36

116

20

14

13
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Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
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Female

Male
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Male
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Male

Female
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Male

Female
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Male
Female



Total

Percent Distribution

Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

Manslaughter by Negligence

Forcible Rape

Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny-Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Violent Crime
Percent Distribution

Property Crime
Percent Distribution

Part | Total

Percent Distribution

Other Assaults - Not Aggravated

Forgery and Counterfeiting

Fraud

Embezzlement

Stolen Prop., Rec., Posses., Buying

Vandalism

Weapons, Carrying, Posses, Etc.

Prostitution and Commercialized Vice

Sex Offenses (Except 02 and 160)

Drug Abuse Violations

Drug Sale/Mfg - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Sale/Mfg - Marijuana

Drug Sale/Mfg - Synthetic

Drug Sale/Mfg - Other

Drug Possession - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Possession - Marijuana

Drug Possession - Synthetic

Drug Possession - Other

Gambling

Gambling - Book Making

Gambling - Numbers, Etc.

Gambling - Other



Offenses Against Family & Children

Driving Under the Influence

Liquor Law

Drunkenness

Disorderly Conduct

Vagrancy

All Other Offenses (Except Traffic)

Curfew and Loitering Laws (Under 18)

Runaways

Part Il Total
Percent Distribution

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

1,045
685

38,422
12,377

14,175
6,913

20,346
5,214

35,574
15,457

665

45,124

12,904

13,309
3,691

673
751

363,147
100.0

383
101

3112
2,078

229

7,301
3,957

3,869
1,321

13,309
3,601

673
751

57,181
15.7

1,017
671

38,039
12,276

11,063
4,835

20,117
5,125

28,273
11,500

620

41,255
11,583

305,966
84.3

Persons Arrested By Age, Sex, and Race
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243
61

1,109
288

37
27

4,149
11

216
197

1,816
1,100

768
320

3,039
863

131
174

12,188
3.4

389
358

46

1,407
838

689
297

2,731

767

180

10,726
3.0

1,523
888

145
203

13,064
36

1,870

1,165
348

3,259
881

202
161

16,619
4.6

677
207

3,281
1,710

2711

1,983

785

1,505
450

17,330
4.8

30
17

1,016
288

3,561
1,548

353
102

1,861
688

38

1,582
479

18,398
5.1

1,220
350

2,868
1,203

403
107

1,698
670

1,665

474

17,551
4.8

26
26

1,601
636

236
72

1,342
347

1,910
633

26

1,900
559

15,822
4.4

41
28

1,847
674

109
17

1122
251

1,549
562

25

1,767

14,577
4.0



37
33

1,804
598

72
12

949
240

1172

1,482
440

12,693
35

56
33

1,695

57

13

750
204

1,166

18

1,394
406

11,990
33

192
171

6,446
2,105

142
40

3,030

4,061

1,818

72
13

6,000
1,749

47,325
13.0

161
135

4,835
1,542

98
32

2,252

2,845

1,367

67

5,021
1,528

36,268
10.0

133
70

3,688
1171

82
36

1,667
556

2,036
1,041

56

3,858
1,146

26,272
72

103

3,469

1,303

104

1,913

631

2177
974

3,882

1,215

25,625
71

40

3,308
1,195

131

2,119

576

2,106
899

4,035

1,094

24,054
6.6

2,947
897

151

1,950

3,467
778

18,918
52

1,102
201

986
297

10,391
29

5,021
14

676
113

31

308

24

468
139

721

179

3,731
1.0

828
533

32,314
10,877

12,373
6,290

17,049
4,407

25,547
10,349

275
53

28,077
9,208

4,220

1,554

563

254,987
70.2

213
148

5,693
1,423

1,610
532

3,143
778

9,797
5,033

388
24

16,708
3,587

8,955
2,103

199
181

105,431
29.0

42

1

32

19
10

258

368
69

178
83

120
20

210
63

302
101

132
33

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female



Offenses Against Family & Children

Driving Under the Influence

Liquor Law

Drunkenness

Disorderly Conduct

Vagrancy

All Other Offenses (Except Traffic)

Curfew and Loitering Laws (Under 18)

Runaways

Part Il Total
Percent Distribution



